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1 Abbatiello, Joe Y 60 201-954-5297 abbatiellojoseph71@gmail.com
2 Albanese, Paul Y 56 201-906-0096 Plumber6265@yahoo.com
3 Avia, Ken Y 60 201-723-8535 kavia26693@aol.com
4 Bababian, Armen Y 64 201-988-5619 ababamian@hotmail.com
5 Bannon, Bob Y 67 201-937-7274 bban@aol.com
6 Berardi, Frank Y 63 201-755-9443 frankb45@aol.com
7 Berardi, John Y 73 201-370-6101 ridgejb@msn.com
8 Berenbroick, Bill Y 64 201-906-6595 bill7yank@yahoo.com
9 Bonatista, Joe Y 73 201-803-8326 josephbonastia@yahoo.com
10 Bucceroni, Ralph Y 64 201-220-8049 mr.bucc616@gmail.com
11 Bucco, Anthony Y 64 901-826-5053 bucco.tony@gmail.com
12 Bucco, Mike 73 845-774-5593 mbucco51@gmail.com
13 Cabibo, John Y 65 201-394-6628 jcabibo@aol.com
14 Cicco, Nick Y 201-988-3591
15 Calvi, Lou Y 64 201-788-9611 louiscalvis@gmail.com
16 Callea, John Y 65 908-583-0020 jcallea@gifservices.com
17 Colangelo, Paul Y 65 571-552-2234 colangelo13@verizon.net
18 D'Amico, Pat Y 65 201-906-7769 pdgc1@verizon.net
19 Del Prete, Lou Y 62 201-674-3738 lou.delprete@gmail.com
20 DiBlasio, John Y 65 201-390-0102 stenojohn@verizon.net
21 Fadini, Vic Y 55 201-310-5912 vfadini@optonline.net
22 Farrell, Bobby Y 201-693-6854 rfarrell151@aol.com
23 Ferraro, Frank 65 201-704-2833 Fdferraro217@gmail.com
24 Francolla, John Y 60 201-664-3539 jfrancolla@optonline.net
25 Fratinardo, John 65 609-845-5749 frat8@juno.com
26 Fucci, John Y 64 201-481-4186 ljfucci50@gmail.com
27 Genovese, John Y 65 772-538-3561 jgenovese01@comcast.net
28 Grippo, Bill Y 65 732-642-3952 grippobill@gmail.com
29 Imparato, Tom Y 64 201-663-2269 husky77imp@gmail.com
30 Katchen, Neil Y 63 201-739-1073 nkatchen2@optonline.net
31 Kradenski, John Y 58 johnk303@optonline.net
32 Lee, Jesse Y 78 757-650-0591 jwlomfs1@aol.com
33 Leone, John Y 65 610-506-2322 johnrleone@aol.com
34 Leonowicz, Russ Y 65 973-919-8149 rj50gleason@yahoo.com
35 Macri, Chris 53 201-362-7707 emacri@aol.com
36 Mardekian, Ike Y 65 201-937-8440 homer99473@aol.com
37 Martone, Allie Y 69 201-370-8354 martone1277@gmail.com
38 Martone, Sam Y 64 201-575-1463
39 Martone, Sammy Y 65 201-233-1270 cpark65@hotmail.com
40 Mattesich, Joe Y 79 973-722-1171 gutsandgloryfootball@yahoo.com
41 Mattesich, Tony Y 73 201-440-8716 midblue32@aol.com
42 Mattessich, Michael Y 86 201-927-6004 mikemattesq@yahoo.com
43 Maturo, Rocky Y 55 201-370-6406 rockmmm@aol.com
44 Minervini, Sam Y 56 201-615-5458 samdett@optimum.net
46 Mongilia, Babe Y 65 551-265-9899 anthony.mongilia@aol.com
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47 Ninger, Rich Y 69 973-632-0584 raninger77@optonline.net
48 Napoli, Frank Y 67 925-588-4686 fnapoli49@yahoo.com
49 O'Brien, Hank 64 201-788-9560 hank@hjobrienpa.com
50 Opperman, Carl Y 62 201-697-4865 carlfopperman@gmail.com
51 Panzella, Bill 65 201-926-0640 Ipanz1074@yahoo.com
52 Papa, John Y 65 201-370-0795 jpapaxle@live.com
53 Papa, Lou Y 64 201-669-7337 loupapa616@gmail.com
54 Pecile, Don 69 551-497-9366 dpstar.electric@gmail.com
55 Pecile, Mark 66 201-396-0270 markgpecileassociates@gmail.com
56 Pepe, Rich 69 831-521-9631 pepe@pepeinternational.com
57 Poerio, Frank Y 201-724-4811 fpoerio@cliffsideparknj.gov
58 Raincourt, Carl Y 70 201-522-6466 ncraincourt@aol.com
59 Reilly, Jim Y 65 732-673-0895 waterhazard47@aol.com
60 Santamaria, John Y 60 732-513-9729 papabeach@comcast.net
61 Scalo, Nunzio Y 65 973-390-3333 nscalo8049@optonline.net
62 Scerbo, Frank y 74 291-306-6930 fscerbo@verizon.net
63 Schneidler, John Y 65 603-801-8117 schneidlerjp17@yahoo.com
64 Schwamb, Don Y 57 201-965-5570 draschwamb@aol.com
65 Senor, Gary Y 77 551-265-9209 gmmed5@optonline.net
66 Sepe, Michael Y 201-724-2804 michaelsepe121@gmail.com
67 Severino, Lou Y 69 201-376-7414 louseverino@msn.com
69 Sininshtaj, Luka Y
70 Sodano, Nick Y 63 201-264-3010 nicsod45@optonline.net
71 Sodano, Sam Y 59 201-906-0446 bsodano9@verizon.net
72 Spagnolo, Phil Y 65 201-440-4681 pspags99@yahoo.com
73 Stanek, Frank Y 63 201-317-1136 ducktalesobx@yahoo.com
74 Terranova, Mike Y 75 201-390-7341 tnova064@aol.com
75 Tolomeo, Jim Y 64 201-321-2087 jims77vette@aol.com
76 Triggiano, Manny Y 66 201-220-0155 etriggia@optonline.net
77 Tworkowski, Peter Y 75 201-983-7353 petert307@gmail.com
78 Vedelli, Joe 65 (540) 470 -0127 joelvedelli@yahoo.com
79 Ventorino, Vin 64 732-908-6410 vincentventorino@hotmail.com
80 Ventura, Tony Y 73 732-690-1269 tvlw3w@aol.com
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